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| For lease & sublease Retai :
South North Outside of Calgary
. . Lease Op L .
Property Location Zoning Area Availability Parking Term Notes Contact Brochure
Rate Costs
1006 9 Ave SE
Street front, ONLY ONE UNIT REMAINING!
C-COR 738 $14.50 rare surface Located in Inglewood, home to large variety of vibrant Chri
Inglewood ~"2"%0 5 952-SF Market ; Immediate  stalls, and = retailers and small businesses. Directly on bustling | r|sd
Corridor 1~ < pS underground 9th Avenue and will serve as a gateway to downtown ' OWa"
visitor CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO
Beautiful newly constructed, high exposure corner.
Prime west-end location surrounded by highrise Chris
CR20- ) 1 surface ) residential, *ideal for service retail. On-site 24 hour Howard
Downtown %22%/ 1,524 SF Market 18D Immediate stall Negotiable concierge and security for comfort and convenience.
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO.
Joshua
APPROVED FOR CANNABIS USE Gilll
Great location fronting Macleod Trail. Exposure to
2,779+ $9.00 : Surface ) 53,000 VPD driving by. Headlease wrap available. Kalie
’ Manchester C-COR3 SF Market psf Immediate stalls Negotiable Available immediately. Landry
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO Jennifer
Myles
Excellent location in the heart of a thriving business
5 008 district, offering high visibility. Within minutes drive to Tyler
e $15.00 $7.80 psf , Ample , Chinook Mall Shopping Centre. Various demising ~ Guluche
I-G 5,767+ Immediate Negotiable - - -
psf (2023) (Scrambled) and configuration options
SF Aaron
Gunn
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO
4312 Macleod Tr SW , , , Joshua
: Great location fronting onto MaclLeod Trail Gil
b and surrounded by numerous amenities. Excellent :
3785 $10.00 signage. Option to lease more than half of the Kali
Manchester C-COR3 792" Market ' 60-90 days ~ 2-3stalls  negotiable building or the full building. Please do not approach ~ "2'®
7,004 psf T Landry
enants
Jennifer
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO Myles
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https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F1006_9_ave_se%23729949
https://drive.google.com/file/d/198DrLiH1BnYeE0PmrrwCJpO6jnkmMFM7/view?usp=sharing
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F933_5_avenue_southwest%23790799
https://drive.google.com/file/d/18q0DcFhzK_O4QEfnwhZvu6eiM7h15RH0/view?usp=sharing
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F4310_macleod_trail_southwest%23790581
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1m2aRO8fUkxEkYunIqEGSTlaM_NIlF7I2/view?usp=share_link
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F4412_manilla_road_southeast%23832047
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UYrFSu97BXihjd6zZJJTsbzQc6ZzDDy4/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F4312_macleod_trail_southwest%23818427
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17attBC7jGQOJ-klDN1RpVugG3yCjFuxr/view?usp=drive_link

I For lease & sublease Retall

South

Outside of Calgary

5268 Memorial Dr NE

Marlbor-
ough

2010 30 Avenue NE,
Bay 8A

1409 Edmonton Tr
NE, Unit 101

Crescent
Heights

DC-
3788

C-COR3

1,674

2,140+

3,674

Market

Market

Market

$16.25

$6.51
(2022)

$12.52

Immediate

August 1,
2023

Immediate

On-site

Scrambled

Undeground
Tenant
parking,

at $100/
stall/mo.

Negotiable

3-5 years

Negotiable

Excellent strategic location situated on Memorial Drive
NE and 52nd Street NE with direct exposure to approx
60,000+ VPD. Ideal location for daycare, restaurant

or clinic. Quick and easy access to various retail, Joghua
entertainment amenities and transit. il

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO

Flexible space suitable for various uses.
Great exposure to 19th Street and 32nd Brian
Avenue NE with high traffic counts. Plenty of scramble

parking in front of premises plus additional parking at the West
rear of the building.

This Bay has no rear loading Connor
West
CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO
ANCHOR TENANT OPPORTUNITY
Excellent strategic location right on Edmonton Trail Joshua
NE with direct exposure to 22,000 vehicles per day. Gill
Close to downtown and the residential communities
of Crescent Heights and Renfrew, offering many Kaile
strategic business advantages to any potential Landry
occupiers. Quick and easy access to various retail
and entertainment amenities and transit. Brody
Butchart

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO
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https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F5268_memorial_dr%23829461
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dwXbJjtVLhKv9kWg5Z1UTvmNIO4rN-Lc/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F2010_30_avenue_northeast%23805661
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1a5jwdqTOk3LTSMOHTUekgWiBuFQfYNnK/view?usp=share_link
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F1409_edmonton_trail%23698101
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12OC4bsJAja6kFZ7OBBjpRBfcls3padxV/view?usp=sharing

I Investment Sales Retall

1104 20 Avenue NW

New Listing

Capitol Hill

Vista Heights

Downtown/Bankview

4,145 $2,300,000

9,229
SF on
1.31
Acres

$4,999,00

$29,580.24  Immediate -

$67,548.88 Immediate o0 Surface

SOLD

FULLY LEASED RETAIL BUILDING
The property is surrounded by a thriving residential
communities, further enhancing the potential
customer base. The area is known for its diverse
population, including young professionals, families, Blair
and students, resulting in a broad consumer Best

demographic with varying needs and preferences.
Total of $120,000 improvements made.

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO

INVESTMENT OR OWNER/USER
Currently leased to 2 separate tenants, a car
dealership and mechanic shop, until January 1,
2028. The Tenants pay a combined net rent of
$34,500 per month. Property consists of a large

Brody
Butchart

stalls showroom, multiple private offices, parts department Jamie @

and a vehicle service bay. Situated in a convenient Coulter

location just off Barlow Trail.

CLICK HERE FOR MORE INFO

Blair
Best
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https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F1104_20_avenue_northwest%2Fretail%2Ffor-sale%23837975
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sTfgXjgCZKU8AHnwlvaNAYntVQGAhuyQ/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.naiadvent.com/commercial-properties/?epath=%2Flistings%2Fab%2Fcalgary%2F2730_23_street_northeast%23828783
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1z26-xu1nJZMLTpekMqRvZdzvamgs94VU/view?usp=drive_link

I Our sales

Garry Bobke | S/OR, ccim
President

p (403) 984-9804

e gbobke@naiadvent.com

Larry Gurtler | SIOR, cCiv
Vice President | Partner |
Associate Broker

p (403) 984-9811

e lgurtler@naiadvent.com

Steven Heard

Senior Associate

p (403) 984-6301

e sheard@naiadvent.com

Joshua Gill
Associate, Retail Services
p (403) 984-9808

e jgill@naiadvent.com

Blair Best

Associate, Capital Markets
p (403) 669-3969

e bbest@naiadvent.com

Peace Herman

Sales & Marketing Assistant
p (403) 984-9802

e pherman@naiadvent.com

team

Tom Gorman

Broker & Managing Partner

p (403) 984-9814

e tgorman@naiadvent.com

Chris Howard

Vice President | Partner

p (403) 830-6908

e choward@naiadvent.com

Jim Balfour

Senior Associate

p (403) 984-9805

e jbalfour@naiadvent.com

Kaile Landry
Associate

p (403) 984-9306

e klandry@naiadvent.com

Joy Daklala

Associate

p (403) 984-9801

e jdaklala@naiadvent.com

Nowel Bobke
Marketing Assistant

p  (403) 984-9800

e nbobke@naiadvent.com

Harvey Russell
Senior VP | Principal
p (403) 620-0667
e hrussell@naiadvent.com

Stuart Myron

Associate Broker

p (403) 850-7458

e smyron@naiadvent.com

Aaron Gunn

Senior Associate

p (403) 200-4026

e agunn@naiadvent.com

Tyler Guluche

Associate

p (403) 404-8735

e tguluche@naiadvent.com

Jennifer Myles
Associate

p (403) 975-2616

e jmyles@naiadvent.com

Jamie Coulter | SIOR
Vice President | Partner

D (403) 984-9812

e jcoulter@naiadvent.com

Brian West

Senior Associate, Advisor
p (403) 984-6303

e bwest@naiadvent.com

Brody Butchart

Senior Associate

p (403) 984-9815

e bbutchart@naiadvent.com

Connor West
Associate

p (403) 984-9803

e cwest@naiadvent.com

Liliya Chukleva
Marketing Manager
p (4083) 984-9818
e Ichukleva@naiadvent.com
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NAI Advent
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t (403) 984-9800
w naiadvent.com




